OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-07204

05-123-08267

05-123-08284

05-123-09552

05-123-09686

05-123-09691

05-123-09739

05-123-10134

05-123-10389

05-123-10582

05-123-10650

05-123-12795

05-123-12844

05-123-12874

05-123-13015

05-123-13094

05-123-13444

05-123-13445

05-123-14485

05-123-14595

05-123-14932

05-123-14996

05-123-14997

05-123-14998

05-123-15003

05-123-15046

05-123-15232

05-123-15310

05-123-15399

05-123-15400

Well Name

UPRR 21 PAN
AMA1

MEL
SMOOKLER
GAS UNIT 1

ARISTOCRAT
ANGUS 1

RURAL LAND
41-31#1

MUSICK-
MCCLINTOCK 3

RURAL LAND
32-312

VERN
MARSHALL 1

MCKENNEY -
KNAUB 6-5

LUDWIG 1-6

MUSICK-
MCCLINTOCK 6

MCKENNEY-
KNAUB 2-6

WARDELL-
UPRR 31-7

WARDELL B 1

CPC-LAND 31-1

CPC-LAND 31-2

WARDELL
UPRR 42-7

HAMBERT R G
32-4

HAMBERT R G
32-5

WARDELL
UPRR 32-7

LUDWIG 2-5 2

LUDWIG 2-6

HSR-HERSH 9-6

HSR-HAGAN 16

-6A

HSR-J T 10-6

HSR-ARC 15-6A

UPRC 17-4J

LUDWIG GAS

UNIT 5-6

HSR-MUNDS 13
-29

LUDWIG 6-6

KNAUB 3-6

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

ELKHEAD
8N

ELKHEAD
8N

ELKHEAD
16N

ELKHEAD
6N

ELKHEAD
8N

ELKHEAD
2N

ELKHEAD
8N

ELKHEAD
6N

ELKHEAD
6N

ELKHEAD
8N

ELKHEAD
2N

ELKHEAD
11N

ELKHEAD
14N

ELKHEAD
2N

ELKHEAD
6N

ELKHEAD
15N

ELKHEAD
8N

ELKHEAD
8N

ELKHEAD
10N

ELKHEAD
8N

ELKHEAD
2N

ELKHEAD
15N

ELKHEAD
15N

ELKHEAD
10N

ELKHEAD
10N

ELKHEAD
16N

ELKHEAD
4N

ELKHEAD
8N

ELKHEAD
6N

ELKHEAD
2N

Date Run: 11/5/2018 Doc [#401568005]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

1467

1109

1219

109

768

101

852

119

127

797

100

35

94

91

110

122

931

735

119

1143

57

141

45

55

69

1344

164

1355

85

102

Offset Well
Operator

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

PATINA OIL &
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

Spud Date

11/26/1970

01/10/1975

01/23/1975

07/17/1978

03/14/1979

03/08/1979

07/05/1979

01/07/1981

09/05/1981

03/19/1982

04/27/1982

11/07/1985

11/26/1985

12/07/1985

03/08/1986

10/21/1986

06/06/1987

07/18/1987

11/12/1989

05/04/1990

03/09/1991

04/23/1991

05/09/1991

04/28/1991

05/04/1991

06/25/1991

09/27/1991

11/07/1991

11/30/1991

11/23/1991

Offset
Well
Status

PA

PR

PR

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

PA

Sl

Sl

PA

PR

Sl

PA

Sl

PR

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

SI

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

PR

Sl

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

204

564

126

507

425

471

630

640

652

415

528

466

558

310

314

531

303

321

684

560

517

616

588

616

619

582

572

499

578

574

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

420

420

540

477

420

462

420

362

380

420

380

629

580

380

420

585

420

420

634

553

584

562

569

595

603

622

568

462

549

542

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top

7728 7386
7050 7097
6986 6852
6986 4760
6920 4650
7109 6650
7086 6363
7020 6500
7094 6486
7036 6428
7123 6416
7010 6595
7115 6634
7027 6525
7049 4392
7046 6624
7038 6568
7090 6886
7094 6800
6990 6504
7053 6325
6973 6592
7058 7156
7053 6500
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

05-123-15854

05-123-15855

05-123-16008

05-123-16009

05-123-16016

05-123-16017

05-123-16018

05-123-16019

05-123-16050

05-123-16322

05-123-16323

05-123-16381

05-123-16438

05-123-16799

05-123-17000

05-123-17056

05-123-17303

05-123-17305

05-123-17405

05-123-17602

05-123-17609

05-123-17610

05-123-17807

05-123-18785

05-123-19688

05-123-20204

05-123-20587

05-123-21040

05-123-21087

05-123-21448

05-123-21969

05-123-22645

05-123-22833

WARDELL H 18-
01

WARDELL H 18-
02

LAND 31-11

LAND 31-13

UPRC 31-16G

UPRC 31-9G

UPRC 31-10G

UPRC 31-15G

WARDELL 41-7

OSTER G 30-15

OSTER G 30-16

MARSHALL 32-

13G

MARSHALL 32-
12G

HSR-
RENTSCHLER 4
-5

ARISTOCRAT
ANGUS 11-8

BB DRAW H 8-
12

HSR-MAY 5-5A
HSR-PICKRELL
13-5A

HSR-PARKER
12-5A

WARDELL 7A 1

WARDELL 7A 2

WARDELL 7A 3

HSR-
MCREYNOLDS
9-6
ARISTOCRAT
12-8

NGL C3

MARSHALL G
32-13J1

KNAUB H 6-1 JI
WFL H 18-1JI

RURAL 9-31A

ARISTOCRAT
ANGUS 12-8

WARDELL 44-7

WARDELL 1-7

ARISTOCRAT
ANGUS 1-2-8

ELKHEAD
15N

ELKHEAD
10N

ELKHEAD
7N

ELKHEAD
3N

ELKHEAD
6N

ELKHEAD
7N

ELKHEAD
3N

ELKHEAD
3N

ELKHEAD
15N

ELKHEAD
2N

ELKHEAD
7N

ELKHEAD
8N

ELKHEAD
8N

ELKHEAD
8N

ELKHEAD
16N

ELKHEAD
16N

ELKHEAD
8N

ELKHEAD
16N

ELKHEAD
16N

ELKHEAD
14N

ELKHEAD
11N

ELKHEAD
11N

ELKHEAD
13N

ELKHEAD
16N

ELKHEAD
8N

ELKHEAD
8N

ELKHEAD
7N

ELKHEAD
15N

ELKHEAD
7N

ELKHEAD
16N

ELKHEAD
15N

ELKHEAD
12N

ELKHEAD
16N

Date Run: 11/5/2018 Doc [#401568005]

1223

1149

109

72

75

87

121

108

95

1106

1072

780

973

636

509

742

611

1048

384

a7

62

144

127

456

792

598

28

943

118

882

75

66

855

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

SNYDER OIL
CORP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

NORTH
AMERICAN
RESOURCES

NGL WATER
SOLUTIONS
DJLLC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES

07/08/1992

06/30/1992

08/10/1992

08/03/1992

08/16/1992

08/21/1992

08/29/1992

08/09/1992

10/05/1992

10/25/1992

10/27/1992

12/21/1992

02/22/1993

05/06/1993

07/02/1993

12/02/1993

10/24/1993

10/04/1993

12/03/1993

12/10/1993

12/16/1993

02/21/1994

06/08/1999

03/24/2001

09/03/2001

08/05/2002

09/20/2002

05/17/2003

04/19/2004

01/28/2005

04/26/2005

PA

PR

Sl

Sl

PR

Sl

Sl

PR

Sl

PA

PA

AL

PR

Sl

PR

Sl

SI

Sl

Sl

PR

PR

PR

Sl

AL

PA

PR

SI

Sl

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

662

672

512

500

600

605

627

562

679

489

483

563

619

615

629

605

585

726

586

594

624

817

565

680

664

659

621

639

670

683

547

567

567

481

468

549

506

504

515

586

456

420

526

572

562

561

558

554

531

583

594

581

572

498

565

583

572

514

572

569

617

563

7052 6650
7085 6638
6990 6395
7002 6662
7031 6306
6996 6594
7010 6572
7032 5966
7042 6525
6993 6468
6993 6360
7011 6329
7061 6281
7033 6514
7016 3715
7040 6486
7008 6078
7239 6450
7056 6338
7018 6800
7036 6287
7052 6200
7122 0
7040 6740
7075 6700
7050 6810
7011 6670
7068 3820
7060 6508
7108 6525
7077 6420
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

05-123-23211

05-123-23300

05-123-23342

05-123-23511

05-123-23569

05-123-23570

05-123-23990

05-123-24119

05-123-24166

05-123-24215

05-123-24236

05-123-24245

05-123-24246

05-123-25293

05-123-25470

05-123-27291

05-123-30865

05-123-30867

05-123-30933

05-123-30950

05-123-31584

05-123-31805

05-123-32071

05-123-32316

05-123-35346

05-123-35586

05-123-35587

05-123-35588

05-123-35589

05-123-07265

05-123-10650

05-123-13097

05-123-13299

05-123-14938

05-123-14939

05-123-14945

WARDELL 17-7

REI 22-5

REI 33-5

WARDELL 20-6

RURAL 20-31

WARDELL 5-6-7

RURAL 31-15

WARDELL 4-6-7

WARDELL 6-8-7

OSTER G 30-
16X

LUDWIG 29-5

RURAL 36-31

RURAL 37-31

HAMBERT G 32-
4X

LUDWIG H 6-18

WARDELL 6-4-7

LUDWIG H 06-
22D

LUDWIG H 06-
21D

RURAL 37-31

RURAL 36-31

REI'H 17-29D

RURAL LAND
G32-33D

REI H08-13D

REI 31-5HZ

REI H 17-30D

RURAL LAND
PC G 31-28D

RURAL LAND
PC G 31-27D

RURAL LAND
PC G 32-31D

RURAL LAND
PC G 32-30D

J.JWARDELL A

MCKENNEY-
KNAUB 2-6

LUHMAN UPRR
41-13
WENINGER
UPRR 42-1

SCHMIDT 30-
13G

SCHMIDT 30-
14G

SCHMIDT 25-
16F

ELKHEAD
13N

ELKHEAD
8N

ELKHEAD
16N

ELKHEAD
13N

ELKHEAD
4N

ELKHEAD
11N

ELKHEAD
5N

ELKHEAD
9N

ELKHEAD
13N

ELKHEAD
6N

ELKHEAD
8N

ELKHEAD
3N

ELKHEAD
3N

ELKHEAD
8N

ELKHEAD
IN

ELKHEAD
12N

ELKHEAD
2N

ELKHEAD
2N

ELKHEAD
4N

ELKHEAD
IN

ELKHEAD
16N

ELKHEAD
8N

ELKHEAD
16N

ELKHEAD
8N

ELKHEAD
16N

ELKHEAD
7N

ELKHEAD
7N

ELKHEAD
7N

ELKHEAD
7N

VEGA 13N

VEGA 8N

VEGA 9N

VEGA 1IN

VEGA 3N

VEGA 6N

VEGA 1IN

Date Run: 11/5/2018 Doc [#401568005]

133

1495

271

26

44

w

81

93

423

1332

1445

52

46

982

153

138

31

28

129

159

1471

247

789

700

706

71

88

32

52

41

745

1468

802

1096

1083

1447

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

ENCANA OIL &
GAS (USA) INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

AMOCO
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

11/21/2005

01/22/2006

11/30/2005

01/18/2006

06/15/2006

09/27/2006

10/01/2006

10/12/2006

11/06/2006

03/09/2007

01/05/2008

02/22/2008

10/26/2006

02/05/2011

02/09/2011

08/19/2011

12/28/2011

06/11/2011

12/15/2010

05/08/2012

02/27/1971

04/27/1982

09/08/1986

12/27/1986

03/19/1991

03/24/1991

04/01/1991

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

PR

AL

Sl

PR

PR

Sl

Sl

AL

AL

Sl

Sl

PR

AL

AL

PR

PR

Sl

PR

PR

PR

Sl

AL

AL

AL

AL

PA

PA

Sl

PA

Sl

PA

PA

716

677

677

673

633

548

682

682

625

627

648

651

686

639

634

811

738

688

619

824

593

528

593

347

507

501

503

557

521

521

521

521

475

583

582

464

532

420

552

325

525

525

544

420

559

526

577

378

380

667

430

392

399

359

7120 3872
7027 4070
7146 3280
7198 4000
7070 3090
7000 4978
7222 6560
7133 6360
7000 1863
7092 3800
7082 3556
7040 2028
7190 6310
7135 0
7161 2184
7043 1952
7117 2286
7134 1480
7606 3660
7319 3960
7086 7175
7184 6450
7052 6604
6942 6150
6936 6305
6927 6310
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100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

05-123-14970

05-123-14984

05-123-15009

05-123-15021

05-123-15022

05-123-15023

05-123-15027

05-123-15043

05-123-15044

05-123-15045

05-123-15047

05-123-15064

05-123-15072

05-123-15094

05-123-15099

05-123-15101

05-123-15103

05-123-15165

05-123-15166

05-123-15167

05-123-15168

05-123-15199

05-123-15200

05-123-15201

05-123-15202

05-123-15203

05-123-15216

05-123-15256

05-123-15257

05-123-15258

05-123-15426

05-123-15435

05-123-15437

05-123-15703

05-123-15710

05-123-15711

05-123-15718

KNAUB 1-6

WARDELL 18-3J

HSR-FREY 13-6

HSR-UPSON 14
-6

HSR JANA 11-
6A

HSR-ANNA 12-6

HSR-REWANK 4
-7TA

HSR-GROMALA
5-7

HSR-NIALL 13-7

HSR-HARLAND
3-7A

BRATTAIN 2

HSR-ROEDER
14-7A

HSR - COOK 11-
7A

HSR-
OBERKFELL 6-
7A

HSR-SMOLOWE
9-1A

HSR-KATZEN
16-1A

HSR-PRINVALE
12-7A

HRS-BREST 4-
31

HSR-GARDNER
3-31A

HSR-SIAMAS 6-
31

HSR-CUTLER
14-31

HSR-CARROLL
9-36

HSR-SALINSKY
16-36

LUDWIG 3-6

KNAUB 2-6

LUDWIG GAS
UNIT 4-6

HSR-TUDOR 11
-31A

HSR-MASSEY 5
-31

HSR-KIRKHAM
12-31A

HSR-METZ 13-
31

UPRR #21 PAN
AM N/ 1

HSR-ACKER 1-
36

HSR-YOUNG 8-
36

BELL L12-1
BELL L12-8
BELL L12-9

BELL L12-16

VEGA 3N

VEGA 14N

VEGA 10N

VEGA 14N

VEGA 14N

VEGA 10N

VEGA 10N

VEGA 10N

VEGA 10N

VEGA 14N

VEGA 9N

VEGA 14N

VEGA 14N

VEGA 14N

VEGA 9N

VEGA 9N

VEGA 12N

VEGA 3N

VEGA 6N

VEGA 6N

VEGA 6N

VEGA 1IN

VEGA 1IN

VEGA 3N

VEGA 6N

VEGA 5N

VEGA 6N

VEGA 2N

VEGA 2N

VEGA 3N

VEGA 3N

VEGA 1N

VEGA 1IN

VEGA 9N

VEGA 9N

VEGA 9N

VEGA 9N

Date Run: 11/5/2018 Doc [#401568005]

64

1073

138

65

75

147

128

97

140

85

1318

119

51

118

771

779

378

153

133

170

69

931

712

40

159

139

112

88

160

59

62

894

804

713

718

720

744

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS

11/30/1982

06/22/1991

05/14/1991

05/19/1991

05/25/1991

05/30/1991

06/06/1991

07/17/1991

06/18/1991

07/06/1991

06/11/1991

06/25/1991

07/01/1991

07/12/1991

08/15/1991

07/21/1991

07/23/1991

09/12/1991

09/05/1991

08/30/1991

08/22/1991

10/23/1991

09/17/1991

09/05/1991

09/20/1991

09/11/1991

09/19/1991

10/04/1991

10/05/1991

10/11/1991

11/30/1991

02/07/1992

02/22/1992

04/27/1992

05/06/1992

05/20/1992

05/27/1992

PR

Sl

Sl

PR

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

PR

PA

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

SI

Sl

PR

PR

PR

SI

Sl

Sl

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

Sl

Sl

TA

PA

PA

PA

PA

578

719

620

646

628

615

644

643

645

643

657

620

624

622

555

583

633

454

456

462

511

462

465

585

533

570

486

464

465

489

534

445

430

502

502

522

570

430

410

565

592

585

543

594

624

628

635

616

610

602

612

430

552

612

406

415

445

491

430

430

430

521

549

481

430

430

430

399

430

430

568

589

626

641

7034 3688
7150 6704
7094 6650
7116 6522
7100 6374
7070 6586
7120 6336
7142 6546
7145 6666
6953 6635
7155 7120
7096 6730
7084 6660
7110 6610
7060 6550
7092 6545
7127 6550
6980 6493
6975 6428
6985 6696
7024 6505
6984 6404
7042 5670
7055 6252
7026 6600
7052 6226
7012 6575
7015 5797
6994 6500
7058 6642
6962 5820
6986 6500
7082 6706
7094 6785
7146 6990
7172 5822

Page 4 of 6



137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

05-123-16092

05-123-16365

05-123-16930

05-123-17591

05-123-19511

05-123-20477

05-123-20964

05-123-20965

05-123-21312

05-123-21517

05-123-22219

05-123-22314

05-123-22508

05-123-22656

05-123-23467

05-123-23735

05-123-23819

05-123-23892

05-123-23905

05-123-23937

05-123-24086

05-123-24093

05-123-24105

05-123-24263

05-123-25465

05-123-25473

05-123-30668

05-123-31588

05-123-31589

05-123-31592

05-123-31595

05-123-34755

05-123-36553

05-123-38087

05-123-38313

05-123-39963

LUDWIG UPRR
41-1A

WARDELL 11-18

HSR-NORRIS 4-
7

HSR SELLS 13-
31

HSR-LUDWIG 1-
1

BRATTAIN L 12-
8JI

BRATTAIN L 12-
16J1

BRATTAIN L 12-
11

WARDELL 13-6
WARDELL 3-7-
5z

SLAVIN STATE

20-36

WARDELL 22-7

LUDWIG 24-1

LUDWIG 17-1

RURAL 18-31

RURAL 21-31

RURAL 31-31

LUDWIG 41-1

RURAL 29-31

LUDWIG 27-1

WARDELL 33-6

WARDELL 35-6

RURAL 23-31

ROCKY

MOUNTAIN 37-1

LUDWIG H 6-19

LUDWIG H 6-6X

LUDWIG H 06-

20

RURAL 22-31

RURAL 19-31

RURAL 33-31

RURAL 21-31

LUDWIG H 06-

31D

MAVERICK 1N-
13HZ

SANDAU STATE
K25-62-1HNL

WARDELL 4G-
THZ

DEJANE STATE
1C-36HzZ

VEGA 1IN

VEGA 10N

VEGA 12N

VEGA 4N

VEGA 1N

VEGA 9N

VEGA 9N

VEGA 9N

VEGA 12N

VEGA 12N

VEGA 1IN

VEGA 12N

VEGA 1IN

VEGA 1IN

VEGA 5N

VEGA 8N

VEGA 1IN

VEGA 1IN

VEGA 5N

VEGA 1N

VEGA 9N

VEGA 12N

VEGA 8N

VEGA 9N

VEGA 4N

VEGA 7N

VEGA 4N

VEGA 1IN

VEGA 4N

VEGA 1N

VEGA 8N

VEGA 1N

VEGA 9N

VEGA 1IN

VEGA 11N

VEGA 1IN

Date Run: 11/5/2018 Doc [#401568005]

578

1049

71

39

1078

910

872

735

12

55

1373

24

1311

1245

201

37

38

419

511

1404

169

39

26

1430

119

79

196

31

118

30

24

26

1288

740

129

627

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

HS
RESOURCES
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS

08/29/1992

11/16/1992

06/24/1993

11/04/1993

06/30/2001

07/02/2002

06/27/2002

02/06/2003

05/29/2003

06/01/2004

08/15/2004

11/18/2004

02/22/2005

01/24/2006

06/28/2006

07/06/2006

07/13/2006

09/18/2006

09/09/2006

08/30/2006

11/01/2006

02/13/2008

02/17/2008

01/24/2011

01/30/2011

01/27/2011

01/19/2011

05/14/2012

02/14/2014

03/21/2014

09/15/2014

11/11/2014

Sl

Sl

TA

PR

AL

PR

PA

SI

Sl

PR

TA

Sl

PR

Sl

Sl

AL

PR

AL

Sl

Sl

Sl

PR

PR

Sl

Sl

TA

AL

PR

PR

PR

PR

Sl

PR

PR

PR

PR

548

77

820

623

722

710

664

714

747

592

706

632

546

542

540

540

631

723

725

591

629

654

647

637

638

639

641

693

1379

661

1324

1161

430

658

632

430

595

647

570

567

613

430

617

430

430

426

430

407

430

576

576

491

556

430

552

430

430

430

525

430

480

420

636

430

7021 6786
7174 6593
7120 6618
7031 6388
7105 6790
7150 6621
7100 6693
7104 4120
7150 3904
7019 3700
7154 3991
7106 3354
7070 3986
6992 3684
7062 2666
7017 3950
7150 1530
7200 4000
7200 3950
7040 3700
7174 3972
7066 2374
7066 2500
7004 0
7161 500
7312 150
7332 85
7180 3050
7335 38
7062 395
7192 0
7015 0
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Total Wells: 172
Meets Standard(STD): 28
Needs Evaluation: 144
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